2:00 PM

2:20 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

4:55 PM

Department of Economic
& Community Development

September 17, 2019
Maine Strategic Planning Summit
Agenda
Welcome and review of planning structure
Presentation of goals and preliminary strategies
Small group discussion and survey responses
Prioritization of high-level goals

Presentation of survey results

Meeting wrap-up



