

September 17, 2019 Maine Strategic Planning Summit Agenda

2:00 PM	Welcome and review of planning structure
2:20 PM	Presentation of goals and preliminary strategies
3:00 PM	Small group discussion and survey responses
4:30 PM	Prioritization of high-level goals
4:45 PM	Presentation of survey results
4:55 PM	Meeting wrap-up